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Ontario

MINISTRY OF PUBLIC AND BUSINESS SERVICE DELIVERY
Ministére des Services au public et aux entreprises

APOSTILLE

(Convention de La Haye du 5 Octobre 1961)

1. Country: / Pays : Canada

This public document / Le présent acte public

2. has been signed by / a été signé par

3. acting in the capacity of / agissant en Notary Public

qualité de

4. bears the seal / stamp of / estrevetugu  NOtary Public

sceau / timbre de

Certified
Attesté
5. at/a Toronto, Ontario 6. the /1e 2025-07-15
7. by / par
8. N°/ sous n®
9. Seal / stamp / sceau / timbre : 10. Signature / signature : 4

» This Apostille only certifies the signature, the capacity of the signer, and, where appropriate, the
seal or stamp it bears. It does not certify the content of the document for which it was issued. Cette
Apostille atteste uniquement la véracité de la signature, la qualité en laguelle le signataire de I'acte
a agi et, le cas echéant, ldentité du sceau ou timbre dont cet acte est revétu. Elle ne certifie pas le
contenu du document pour lequel elle a été émise.

» This Apostille is not valid for use anywhere within Canada. L'utilisation de cette Apostille n'est pas
valable au Canada.

» If this document is to be used in a country which is not party to the Hague Convention of 5 October
1961, it may need to be legalized by a consular office of the country of destination. Si ce document
est destiné a un pays non partie a la Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961, il pourrait nécessiter
un légalisation par un consulal du pays de destination. !

« To verify the issuance of this Apostile, see [www.officialdocuments.mgcs.gov.on.ca/en-
US/validity-check/]. Cette Apostile peut étre vérifiee a ['adresse suivante
[https./iwww.officialdocuments. mgcs.gov.on.calfr-FR/valdity-check/]




AFFIDAVIT

1 s, translator in the City of Toronto, Province of Ontario, make oath and say:
l. ['am fluent in both Chinese and English.
8 [ have translated the annexed documents and carefully compared the translations

from English into Chinese with regard the following documents:

Employment Verification Letter
RBC Bank Statement

Canada T4 Tax Slip 2024

. | The said translations are, to the best of my knowledge and ability, the complete
and correct translations of said documents.

SWORN before me at the City of Toronto
In the Regional Municipality of Metropolitan
Toronto

Thist? day nfﬁ.l[,‘k 2

A-Notary Public in and fo. ...
Province of Ontario

Barrister. So! ad ©
Talk
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2024 5 10 A 31 H | %4 163.26
2024 E 11 H 4 H |H-F B {EEs K 95.00 258.26
2024 £ 11 A S H [HF-Hp{-450K 131.00 389.26
2024 E 11 H S H [HFIRHEEK (BRiE) 39.00 350.26
2024 “F 11 A 6 H [People Center | 2670.25 3020.51
2024 5F 11 A 12 H [Koodo # &hili il 43.68 2976.83
2024 7E 11 A 15 H 6WW023200907380 503.89 2472.94
2024 5 11 A 18 H [HFlp 44 £k 59.00 2531.94
2024 5E 11 A 18 H | FHlip {440 1749.00 4280.94
2024 4 11 A 18 H | T hE {4k 59.00 4339.94
2024 5F 11 A 18 H [T Hi4#K (2Ri%) 20.22 4319.72
2024 £ 11 A 18 H | L #50K 1000.00 3319.72
2024 4E 11 A 19 H |H T {450k 1749.00 5068.72
2024 11 A 19 H [ _L# 1K 500.00 14568.72
2024 4 11 A 21 H [People Center I 2477.38 7046.10
2024 5£ 11 A 27 H M LK 1800.00 6246.10
2024 5F 11 A 28 H AN FI G BFE H TP 48 7K B & - se 226044 2% 1079 6175.31
2024 E 12 A 2 H |[HR-FURHEK (ER%E) 2910.00 3265.31
2024 12 A 3 H B -FHp{e- £k 4.00 3269.31
2024 F 12 H 4 H 6WW163391216260 1437.70 1831.61
2024 4 12 4 5 H [People Center I 2281.39 4113.00
2024 4 12 A 12 H [Koodo ¥ zhil R 43.68 4069.32
2024 5 12 A 17 H |6WW153520934160 B 878.16 3191.16
2024 4E 12 A 19 H |[People Center I ' 2327.47 5518.63
2024 4 12 A 19 H [N _E#£0K 1000.00 4518.63
2024 £ 12 A 24 H|A % 11.95 4506.68
2024 4 12 1 30 H [l FIBA4IK (2RI%) 12500.00 1606.68
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PDA History
ROYAL BANK OF CANADA el ') TOWN OE!
L
BURNABY, BC
- [ certify
SUITE
¥ -1'."\'(

BURNABY, BC Date: (-
Transit : Account No. Activity Period: ' Nov 10 °°

Date Description Withdrawals($) | Deposits($) | Balancss!
Oct 31, 2024 Balance Forward 163.26
Nov 04, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER 95.00 258.26
Nov 05, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER 131.00 389.25 y
Nov 05, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER SENT 39.00 350.26
Nov 06, 2024 People Center | 2670.25 3020.51
Nov 12, 2024 Koodo Mobile 43.68 2976.83
Nov 15, 2024 6WW023200907380 503.89 2472.94
Nov 18, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER 59.00 2531.94
Nov 18, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER 1749.00 4280.94
Nov 18, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER 59.00 4339.94
Nov 18, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER SENT 20.22 4319.72
Nov 18, 2024 WWW TRANSFER 1000.00 3319.72
Nov 19, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER 1749.00 5068.72
Nov 19, 2024 WWW TRANSFER 500.00 4568.72
Nov 21, 2024 People Center | 2477.38 7046.10
Nov 27, 2024 WWW TRANSFER 800.00 6246.10
Nov 28, 2024 B.C. HYDRO-PAP 10.79 6175.31
Dec 02, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER SENT 2910.00 3265.31
Dec 03, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER 4,00 3269.31
Dec 04, 2024 6WW163391216260 1437.70 1831.61
Dec 05, 2024 People Center | 2281.39 4113.00
Dec 12, 2024 Koodo Mobile 43.68 4069.32
Dec 17, 2024 6WW153520934160 878.16 3191.16
Dec 19, 2024 People Center | 2327.47 5518.63
Dec 19, 2024 WWW TRANSFER 1000.00 4518.63
Dec 24, 2024 MONTHLY FEE 11.95 4506.68
Dec 30, 2024 EMAIL TRANSFER SENT 2900.00 1606.68
Dec 30, 2024 6WW383641030460 294.76 1311.92
Jan 03, 2025 BC LOTTERY CORP 150.00 1461.92
Jan 03, 2025 WWW TRANSFER 300.00 1161.92
Jan 07, 2025 People Center | 2684.04 3845.96
Jan 10, 2025 WWW TRANSFER 500.00 3345.96

t' .t this is a true copy
of the ¢ ginal document
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